
Resultat Junior Senior Smällen
2005-10-14  -  2005-10-15

Resultat L9
1 Martin Niklasson Anderstorp 44 50 50 49 48 47 50 48 386
2 Simon Eriksson-Heige Anderstorp 47 45 47 46 47 48 48 47 375
3 Jonatan Wilhelmsson Bäckseda 44 36 39 43 40 41 44 42 329
4 Joel Svenningsson Anderstorp 35 38 41 37 38 42 37 43 311

Resultat L 11
1 Simon Andersson Rydaholm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 (38)
2 Linus Aden Sävsjö 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 (33)
3 Andreas Henrysson Värnamo 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399
4 Timmy Telebrant Sävsjö 50 50 50 49 50 48 50 50 397
5 Martina Björk-Klaesson Sävsjö 50 50 50 49 49 48 50 50 396
6 Fredrik Johansson Villstad 49 50 50 49 49 49 48 50 394
7 Isa Svenningsson Gislaved 50 50 49 50 49 50 48 47 393
8 Hampus Haapaniemi Anderstorp 50 49 48 48 50 49 48 50 392
9 Hanna Ignell Skillingaryd 49 49 49 50 48 50 48 49 392

10 Erik Sundquist Berga 49 50 50 49 50 49 49 46 392
11 Zandra Rosander Gislaved 48 50 50 48 49 49 48 49 391
12 Jakob Wilhelmsson Bäckseda 50 48 49 49 48 50 49 48 391
13 Edvin Johansson Skillingaryd 43 48 43 44 44 48 45 47 362

Resultat L 13
1 Frida Rudmark Jönköping 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 (38)
2 Peter Johansson Skillingaryd 50 48 50 50 50 50 50 50 398
3 Caroline Karlsson Berga 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 49 398
4 Hanna Svensson Jönköping 49 50 49 50 49 50 50 50 397
5 Jörgen Magnusson Anderstorp 49 50 50 49 49 50 50 50 397
6 Amanda Gunnarsson Skillingaryd 49 50 50 49 50 50 50 49 397
7 Madelene Bergman Burseryd 50 49 50 50 48 50 49 49 395
8 Victor Wallander Gislaved 49 50 48 50 50 49 47 50 393
9 Lisa Dänke Sävsjö 49 50 48 46 50 50 49 50 392

10 Sofia Rydberg Jönköping 49 50 50 49 47 49 49 47 390
11 Robert Johansson Villstad 49 48 45 48 48 50 50 49 387
12 Edvin Fritzell Anderstorp 49 49 48 46 49 49 49 48 387
13 Cristin Helgebring Anderstorp 48 49 48 48 49 49 46 46 383
14 Marie Johansson Villstad 49 49 48 49 46 46 47 48 382
15 Anna Gillberg Anderstorp 46 50 47 47 45 48 49 47 379
16 Emelie Alm Burseryd 49 47 46 47 46 47 46 47 375
17 Andreas Larssén Anderstorp 49 44 47 48 48 46 36 43 361
18 Rasmus Nilsson Anderstorp 46 38 46 43 43 41 46 42 345

Resultat L 15R
1 Isabell Schönborg Sävsjö 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399
2 Tobias Rosander Gislaved 50 50 50 49 48 47 49 49 392
3 Markus Jakobsson Värnamo 48 47 49 49 49 48 47 49 386
4 Hampus Haapaniemi Anderstorp 48 49 48 47 48 45 47 47 379
5 Martin Stenberg Anderstorp 49 47 49 48 48 48 45 44 378
6 Robin Rosander Gislaved 48 49 45 46 46 47 48 46 375
7 Robert Alm Burseryd 40 47 43 45 45 40 44 45 349



Resultat L 15S
1 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö 47 46 46 47 45 46 48 44 369
2 Henrik Henrysson Värnamo 45 44 46 48 47 43 46 48 367
3 Tommy Skoog Gislaved 47 49 49 44 46 44 44 44 367
4 Johanna Johansson Skillingaryd 46 44 46 48 46 40 48 42 360
5 Lina Thorwaldsson Berga 46 42 47 45 40 45 43 45 353
6 Emil Wisth Skillingaryd 47 44 42 43 39 44 45 38 342
7 Joakim Magnusson Anderstorp 42 45 41 37 41 46 45 37 334
8 Amanda Andersson Gislaved 46 39 35 39 37 44 42 36 318
9 Filip Wernfur Skillingaryd 29 31 26 35 30 35 30 36 252

Resultat L 17-20
1 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholm 48 50 47 47 46 47 48 46 379
2 Jenny  Stenberg Anderstorp 45 41 46 46 47 43 45 43 356
3 Josefine Börjesson Skillingaryd 45 41 46 41 43 44 42 42 344
4 Veronika Larsson Gislaved 42 45 43 45 43 39 43 43 343
5 Mikael  Bergman Burseryd 40 39 41 42 39 44 36 44 325
6 Frida Karlsson Sävsjö 40 44 35 40 32 37 43 38 309

Resultat Senior
1 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 49 49 48 49 48 49 48 49 389
2 Anders Wennberg Anderstorp 44 48 48 48 47 48 50 48 381
3 Karina Linnros Bäckseda 46 48 47 48 49 50 47 46 381
4 Johanna Tangsjö Jönköping 45 47 49 50 47 47 48 46 379
5 Mika Haapaniemi Anderstorp 49 48 46 47 46 48 49 45 378
6 Catarina Bahn Värnamo 49 46 49 46 48 48 47 44 377
7 Magnus Linnros Bäckseda 48 48 46 49 48 45 46 46 376
8 Patrik Persson Anderstorp 45 42 47 44 47 46 46 47 364
9 Tomas Pettersson Anderstorp 44 47 47 46 45 43 44 44 360

10 Joacim Fransson Anderstorp 44 40 33 46 43 44 39 46 335
11 Kristin Bergman Burseryd 42 42 38 40 46 36 36 38 318



Resultat Lagtävling
1 Jönköping 1179

Frida Rudmark 400
Sofia Rydberg 390
Fredrik Karlsson 389

2 Anderstorp (Lag 1) 1160
Hampus Haapaniemi 392
Edvin Fritzell 387
Anders Wennberg 381

3 Anderstorp (Lag 2) 1158
Jörgen Magnusson 397
Cristin Helgebring 383
Mika Haapaniemi 378

4 Värnamo 1152
Andreas Henrysson 399
Markus Jakobsson 386
Henrik Henrysson 367

5 Berga 1143
Caroline Karlsson 398
Erik Sundquist 392
Lina Thorwaldsson 353

6 Skillingaryd 1139
Peter Johansson 398
Amanda Gunnarsson 397
Josefine Börjesson 344

7 Anderstorp (Lag 3) 1125
Martin Niklasson 386
Simon Eriksson-Heige 375
Patrik Persson 364

8 Burseryd 1069
Madelene Bergman 395
Robert Alm 349
Mikael  Bergman 325

9 Anderstorp (Lag 4) 1024
Martin Stenberg 378
Joacim Fransson 335
Joel Svenningsson 311


